
Media Department

DATE: 6/17/2016 COMPANY: United Stations PO # 851151

CONTACT: Rita Simundza CONTACT: Brian Pollina JOB# 
PHONE:       440-395-7481 EMAIL: traffic@unitedstations.com

EMAIL: RITA_M_SIMUNDZA@progressive.com brianpollina@unitedstations.com
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Station: Please contact Comcast AdDelivery at addelivery_support@cable.comcast.com if you have any spot issues.

3Q 2016 Radio Traffic - Auto Buy
United Stations

6/27/2016 - 9/25/2016

All States Except Listed Below (Generic):
  QRPI0114000 Tyrannosaurus (Mindfloness) :30 7%

QRPI0108000 Pants (Floetry) :30 7%

QRPI0099000 Dumbbells (Floetry) :30 7%

QRPI0109000 Richer (Mindfloness) :30 7%

QRPI0094000 Chills (Floetry) :30 7%

QRPI0095000 Cupcakes (Mindfloness) :30 7%

QRPI0112000 Snore (Mindfloness) :30 7%

QRPI0105000 In The Know (Mindfloness) :30 7%

QRPI0102000 Fox (Floetry) :30 7%

QRPI0097000 Drivers Seat (Mindfloness) :30 7%

QRPI0093000 Chafe (Floetry) :30 7%

QRPI0111000 Rosie (Floetry) :30 6%

QRPI0107000 Orange (Floetry) :30 6%

QRPI0100000 Easy Peasyness (Mindfloness) :30 6%

QRPI0103000 Hurt (Mindfloness) :30 5%

Copy Splitting Exceptions:

CA, NC, DC, MT, WY, MA
QRPI0114000 Tyrannosaurus (Mindfloness) :30 10%

QRPI0108000 Pants (Floetry) :30 10%

QRPI0099000 Dumbbells (Floetry) :30 10%

QRPI0109000 Richer (Mindfloness) :30 10%

QRPI0094000 Chills (Floetry) :30 10%

QRPI0095000 Cupcakes (Mindfloness) :30 10%

QRPI0111000 Rosie (Floetry) :30 10%

QRPI0107000 Orange (Floetry) :30 10%

QRPI0100000 Easy Peasyness (Mindfloness) :30 10%

QRPI0103000 Hurt (Mindfloness) :30 10%

FL, AK, HI
QRPI0114000 Tyrannosaurus (Mindfloness) :30 8%

QRPI0108000 Pants (Floetry) :30 8%

QRPI0099000 Dumbbells (Floetry) :30 8%

QRPI0109000 Richer (Mindfloness) :30 8%

QRPI0094000 Chills (Floetry) :30 8%

QRPI0095000 Cupcakes (Mindfloness) :30 8%

QRPI0112000 Snore (Mindfloness) :30 8%

QRPI0105000 In The Know (Mindfloness) :30 8%

QRPI0102000 Fox (Floetry) :30 8%

QRPI0097000 Drivers Seat (Mindfloness) :30 14%

QRPI0093000 Chafe (Floetry) :30 14%


